
                                                                                                                  

St John’s Holloway Governing Body Attendance 2019-20 

 

FGB 

Governor Role Name 4th November 2019 9th March 2020 20th May 2020 13 July 2020 

Headteacher Brian Welsh     

Foundation LDBS Sue Hallam     

 Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant 

Foundation  Rev Alan Comfort     

Foundation  Jane Airey     

Foundation  Marion Cullen     

Foundation  David Price Apologies Received    

Foundation Henrietta White     

Foundation  Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant 

Local Authority Jackson Caines     

Staff Barbara Dickey     

Elected Parent Charlie Faux-Campbell     

Elected Parent Nicole Van Den Eijinde    Apologies 

Received 

Co-opted Governor  Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant 



                                                                                                                  

St John’s Holloway Governing Body Attendance 2019-20 

 

Clerk to governors Robert Cole     

Associate Member      

Associate Member      

Deputy Headteacher Nick Turpin     

School Business Manager      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                  

St John’s Holloway Governing Body Attendance 2019-20 

 

Resources & Wellbeing Committee Meetings 

Governor Role Name 25 Sept 2019 4 Dec 2019 22 Jan 2020 1 April 2020 

Cancelled 

20 May 2020 

Cancelled  

Committee Chair Sue Hallam      

Headteacher Brian Welsh      

Foundation Henrietta White      

Foundation David Price      

Foundation Marion    Apologies    

Foundation  Revd Alan  Apologies     

Parent       

School Manager Andrea Goldring      

Associate 

Member 

      

Deputy Head Nick Turpin   Apologies   

Financial advisor  Heather      
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Curriculum & Standards Committee Meetings 

 

 

Governor Role Name 25 Sept 2019 4 Dec 2019 22 Jan 2020 1 April 2020 

Cancelled 

20 May 2020 

Cancelled  

Committee Chair David Price      

Headteacher Brian Welsh      

Foundation Rev Alan Comfort  Apologies    

Foundation Jane Airy   Apologies   

Foundation Marion Cullen   Apologies    

Foundation Sue Hallam      

Parent Nicole Van Den 

Eijinde 

Apologies     

Local Authority Jackson Caines Apologies  Apologies   

Deputy Headteacher Nick Turpin      

Observer       


